
VA Feeder
Sales

ORANGE. VA
MAY 15, 1996

- 60.50 39.00 - 47.00 46.00 - 54.00
600-700 50.00 • 56.00- - 700-800 47.00 -

50.00 - - 800-900 40.00 - 44.00 - -

SOUTHSIDE, VA
MAY 15,1996

(feeder Q«i» 229 head Steen 88 heed
Medium end Large 1 Small 1 Medium and
Urge23oo-40057.50- 6125 - -400-500
56.00 43.00- 53.00 55.00- 59.00 500-600
43.00 - 58.00 - -

Feeder Cettle 184 head Steen 52 heed
Medium and Large 1 Medium and Large 2
300-400 54.
00 47J0 - 52.00 400-500 55.00 - 62.50
50.00 - 62.00 500-600 54.00- 63.00 51.00
-55.00

WYTHEVILLE, VA
MAY 14, 1996 MADISON, VA

MAY 11, 1996
Feeder Cattle 373 head Steen 126 head

Mediumand Large 1 Small 1 Medium and
Large 2 3OMOO 55.00 - 64.00 40.00 -

48.0047.00 - 56.00 400-500 53.00 - 62.00
44.00 - 50.0049.00 - 57.00 500-600 52.00

Steera: Choice 2-3 1000-1250 Iba
55.00-58.50 Choice 2-3 1250 Iba and over
53.75- Select 2-3 1000-1250 Iba
44.75-

Naw 17-35* hp MFCompact Tractors
These new MF 1200 Senes Compact Tractors set new standards in

operator comfort and ease of use no matter what the job
And they all come with MF parts and service support, low-rate MF

financing, and competitive low prices.
Test drive the new standard in compact tractors at your MF dealer
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Westminster Livestock
Auction

Hagmlewe, Md.
May 14, 1996

Report (applied by aacthm
SLAUGHTER COWS: 77 HEAD,

STEADY PRICES. UTILITY32.OO-36J0;
HIGH DRESSING, NONE; CANNERS
28.00-32.00; SHELLY 28.00 DOWN.

BULLS: FEW OFFERED.
FED STEERS: 2.00 HIGHER. HIGH

CHOICE PRIME 1100-1300 LBS.
SB.SO-60.75: LOW CHOICE 53.00-56.00;
HIGH CHOICE HOL SI.SO-52.75; LOW
DRESSING 48.SQ.

FED HEIFERS: HIGH CHOICE
1100-1200 LBS. S9.SO; CHOICE
950-1050 LBS. Sl.oo-54.00.

VEAL CALVES; 79 HEAD. CHOICE
200-300 LBS. SB.OO-70.00; GOOD
S0.0060.00; FEW.GOOD 13S-I7S LBS.
45.00; CULLS 85-110LBS. 27.0035.00;
5080 LBS. 22.0028.00.

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS
25.00 LOWER. «1 95-120 LBS.
100.00124.00;FEW 90 LBS. TO85.0; #2
90110 LBS. 30.009S.00; HOLSTEIN
HEIFERS#! 90120L85. 12S.0O1S0.00;
#2 80110 LBS. BS.OOHS.OO.

BUTCHER HOGS: 40 HEAD.
3.004.00 HIGHER. US#IA3 225-260
LBS. SS.OOS6.SO; #2A3 54.0055.00;

4WD

20021 S LBS. 45.0047.25.
SOWS: 3.00 HIGHER. 3SOSOO LBS.

35.0040.50; 500700 LBS. 37.0041.00.
BOARS: 350700 LBS. 31.0033.25;

225-285 LBS. TO 35.50.
STOCK CATTLE: 217 HEAD.

STEERS MEDIUM AND LARGE
FRAME, 300500 LBS. 47.00S8.00;
500700 LBS. S0.0OS9.00; 700800LBS.
37.0043.00.

HEIFERS: S.OO-10.00 HIGHER.
300500LBS. 38.0049.00; 500700 LBS.
39.0051.00; 700800 LBS. 35.0047.00.

BULLS; 300500 LBS. 45.0056.00;
500700 LBS. 40.0050.00; 700800 LBS.
30.0041.00.

LAMBS: 60 HEAD. CHOICE 90110
LBS. 93.00-97.00; 70-90 LBS.
100.00120.00;5070L85. 100.00130.00;

GOOD TO CHOICE 2S-S0 LBS.
82.00100.00

SHEEP: 18 HEAD 26.0040.00; YEAR-
LINGS TO 60.00.

GOATS: 69 HEAD.PRICES HIGHER.
LARGE 80.00-120.00; MEDIUM
3S.0070.00; SMALL 20.0042.00.

PIGS AND SHOATS: BYTHE HEAD.1020 LBS. 8.00-21.00; 3OSO LBS.
300033.00

NEXT TUBS.. MAY 21: SPECIALGRADED FEEDER PIG SALE. 7:15P.M.
PROMISED: 100 PIGS FROM 1 FARM,
5070 LBS.

CHOICE 53.00-59.00, MEDIUM TO
GOOD 47.00-52.50, HEAVY CHOICE
OVER 1450 LB. 40.00-46.00,

HOLSTEIN STEERS: HEAVY
CHOICE 40.00-43.50. LIGHT
34.0040.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: GOOD TO
CHOICE 51.0057.50, MEDIUM TO
GOOD 40.005050.

BULLS: HEAVY 35.0046.00, LIGHT
30.0036.50.

COWS; FEWHIGHDRESSING UPTO
39.00, UTILITY (HOLSTEIN)
30.0036.50, COMMERCIAL TO GOOD
24.0028.00, CULL COWS 25.00 AND
DOWN.

VEALS; GOOD TO CHOICE
40.0063.00, MEDIUM TO GOOD
30.0044.00.

808 CALVES: 30.00 AND DOWN.
HOLSTEIN BULL CALVES

RETURN TO FARM (90 TO 120 LB>
68.00117.00.

HOLSTEIN HEIFER CALVES
RETURN TO FARM (100 TO 120LB.) -

UP TO 120.00.
BEEF CROSS CALVES RETURN

TO FARM UP TO 60.00.
HOGS: TOP QUALITY 54.0056.00,

HEAVY 50.00-53.00. LIGHT
30.0042.00.

Friend’s
Stockyard Inc.
Acddal, Md. 21520

Report Supplied by Aucttoa
May 13, 1996

SOWS; 24.00-33.50.
MALE HOGS; 24.00-31.00.
LAMBS, LIGHT, UP TO 100.00,

FEEDER LAMBS, NONE AVAILABLE.
SHEEP; 21.00-41.00.
LIVESTOCK PRICES ARE ALL

GIVEN PER HUNDRED WEIGHT!

STOCK BULLS AND STEERS
(200-500 LBS.) 40.00-56.00.

STOCK HEIFERS; 30.0CM5.00.
SLAUGHTER STEERS; GOOD TO

SPRING HORSE SALE FRIDAY.
MAY 24, 6 P.M.

TRONIC INDOOR ANTENNA
forms as good as PAID CABLE
'ust plug it into your home outlet and your
loine becomes a giant outdoor antenna in all
lirections. This electronic miracle turns your
irdinary house wiring system into a super
r Antenna. Brings in every channel sharp and
lout an expensive roof antenna or unsightly

;ars”. Attaches in seconds. No
,
pictures. Great for FM radios, too. sSend $12.95 + $3.00 shippingto:

SANYA PRODUCTS Dept. LF0596
122 Dustin Street, Suite 36 • Brighton, MA 02135 ;L=os

HOPS
MF»W,MF.
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Integral,
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steering ct

Huge selection of Smooth, 3 cylinder, Unique, full flat 16-speed transmission Exclusive indepen
implements and water-cooled diesel operator's deck with single lever dent rear PTO and
attachments engine synchro shuttle optional mid PTO

Massey Ferguson is a wholly owned subsidiary of AGCO Corporation. Duluth GA
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D.W.OQQ LAWN CARE OF PA
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EQUIPMENT CO,

5140OipSdMRtf,
JF»tf4rtek.Mo2l7<H

(301) 479*4250

EQUIPMENT CO.
WestOrova, 19380

(610)809-9440
(010) 860-2214Staufterßocd

OooMatevWo. PA 10606
(510) 540-2511

MlMit4BW

ECKROTHBROS.
FARM EQUIPMENT

PEOPLE’S SALES
ft SERVICE

ONdontf MIHO. PA 17076
(717)453-2736

TEST DRIVE
ONBTODAtT

MLIILWIwER&SON
N. QraMai*Rtf.
Up».PAI7S4O

(717V685-23*1

RD #2, Box 24A"inpSaar
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FRANK RYMON&

SONS, INC.
390Routt 31 South
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(9M9M0*14«4hpJHRoc.
400 NorthAny way
okMm»*tl«,PAl7m

(717)59**175
MASSEYFERGUSON

NOTICE EXTENDED PARTS DEPT. HOURS
EFFECTIVE APRIL 1 - JUNE 29, 1996

To Better Serve You During
The Busy Spring Season

MON. ★ TUES. ★ THURS. ★ FRI. 7:00 AM-8:00 PM
WED. 7:00 AM - 5:00 PM; SAT. 7:00 AM - 3:00 PM

RTNKLHr*HURST 13““nR" 9H™bros.inc:-/4 ( ja2ar smss.

Pennsylvania Agricultural Commodities
Marketing Association, Inc.

FORWARD INGREDIENTS
Corn Soybean Meal
Soybeans "v^.—gjjfr Distillers Grains
Wheat Hominy
Soybean Meal n / Cottonseed
Cottonseed r /

. - •
' A),

Hogs / •

v
'

Cattle / ,A
. A RISK MANAGEMENT

CASH GRAIN i/ J Hedging Services
Feed Grains L/-KA j Market Consultation
Wheat I 1 1tj Min./Max. Contracts
Oilseeds Specialized Contracts
:

A privately held fall service commodity merchandising linn.

Call today to see howPACMA can broaden your
marketing efforts whetheryou're BUYING or

SELLING Agricultural Commodities
Rail Facilities are available at Green Castle At Palmyra, PA

475 East High Street, Palmyra. PA 17078
800-PACNA Inc. • 717-838-7050

1-800-722-6246
Started by Producers for producers


